Part  No
Date : 2010. 09. 13
Document No. : AP 10 - PI - 091301
JCPN2016F2R2MNTJCPN2016F2R2MNTJCPN2016F2R2MNTJCPN2016F2R2MNT
Customer : NOBBY
Product POWER  INDUCTOR
ISO9001ISO9001ISO9001ISO9001
ISO14001ISO14001ISO14001ISO14001

Rated Current
(mA) Max.
Tol.
DC
Resistance (Ω)
±30%
Tol.
900±20% 800
±30%±30%
±20%
Rated Current
(mA) Max.
±30% 1200
Inductance
(µH)
JCPN2012F1R0MNT 1.0
JCPN2012F1R5MNT 1.5
JCPN2012F2R2MNT 2.2
JCPN2012F3R3MNT
±20% 0.11 ±20% 1200±20% 0.14 ±20% 1100±20% 0.17 ±20% 1000
3.3 ±20% 0.23
0.26
Part Number
Inductance
(µH)
Tol.
JCPN2016F1R0MNT ±20%
JCPN2016F2R2MNT
JCPN2012F4R7MNT 4.7 ±20%
3.3 ±20% 0.11
JCPN2016F4R7MNT
1.0
2.2 ±20%JCPN2016F1R5MNT 1.5 ±20%
4.7 ±20% 0.15JCPN2016F3R3MNT
0.18
1600
1500

     - Definition of Rated Current (IDC): IDC is direct electric current as initial surface temperature of component increase to 40'C
Tol.
Rated Current
(mA) Max.
Part Number
Inductance
(µH)
Tol.
DC
Resistance (Ω)
1100
                          4/9Joinset Co., Ltd
±20%±20% 0.10
0.20
0.07±20%±20% ±30% 1200
JCPN2520F100MNT 10.0 ±20%JCPN2520F6R8MNT 6.8 ±20%
0.30 ±30%
±30% 1700
1600
0.11 ±30% 1500
±30%±30% 1300
±20% 0.13 ±30% 1400
0.16
JCPN2520F1R0MNT 1.0
JCPN2520F4R7MNT 4.7
JCPN2520F1R5MNT 1.5
JCPN2520F2R2MNT 2.2
JCPN2520F3R3MNT 3.3
Multilayer Chip Power InductorMultilayer Chip Power InductorMultilayer Chip Power InductorMultilayer Chip Power Inductor Rev. 0Rev. 0Rev. 0Rev. 0
                          4/9Joinset Co., Ltd
■■■■ Electrical Characteristics graph
Inductance vs. Frequency Inductance vs. DC Current